

# Charter School of Morgan Hill District - Smart Sites

Pricing Term Start Date: January 1, 2025 | Pricing Term End Date: June 30, 2026 | Quote Create Date: December 4, 2024 | Reference: 20241204-131344670

Charter School of Morgan Hill District, CA - 0601913

9530 Monterey Rd. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 United States **Diana Gill** 

Family Engagement/Community Liaison
dgill@csmh.org

Paige Cisewski

Executive Director pcisewski@csmh.org (408)463-0618

**Comments** 

Multi Year Upfront Payment Total: \$12,000.00

Linn Sillers - Co-Founder - Sales Director ParentSquare, Inc.



## **Products & Services**

Item & Description	Billing Start Date	Term (Months)	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
Smart Sites Onboarding - Standard	January 1, 2025		1	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00 after 50% discount
<ul><li>Project Management</li><li>Site Launch Consultation</li><li>Template Configuration</li><li>Activation</li></ul>					
Payment due: January 1, 2025					
Smart Sites - Content Migration (100 pages)	January 1, 2025		1	\$750.00	\$750.00
Payment due: January 1, 2025					
Smart Sites (Single- site) - Prorated	April 1, 2025	3	1	\$750.00	\$750.00 for 3 months
Payment due: April 1, 2025					
Smart Sites (Single- site)	July 1, 2025	12	3	\$3,000.00 / year	\$9,000.00 / year for 1 year
Payment starts: July 1, 2025					

#### **Signature**

Before you sign this quote, an email must be sent to you to verify your identity. Find your profile below to request a verification email.

#### Paige Cisewski

pcisewski@csmh.org

Paige Cisewski

#### Kristin McCann

kristin.mccann@parentsquare.com

Kristin McCann

#### This quote expires on January 3, 2025

#### **Purchase terms**

District/School Agreement -- The Services are subject to the terms contained in this Order Form and School Agreement which are located at <a href="https://www.parentsquare.com/agreement">www.parentsquare.com/agreement</a>, and incorporated by reference into this Order Form ("ParentSquare School Agreement").

By executing this Order Form, the undersigned certifies that (i) the undersigned is a duly authorized agent of District/School, and (ii) the undersigned has read the ParentSquare School Agreement and will take all reasonable measures to enforce them within the District/School.

Note: Pricing above also does not include applicable tax, which will be applied upon invoicing.

Privacy Policy -- The ParentSquare Privacy Policy may be reviewed here - <a href="https://www.parentsquare.com/privacy">https://www.parentsquare.com/privacy</a>

Terms of Use -- The ParentSquare Terms of Use may be reviewed here - <a href="https://www.parentsquare.com/terms">https://www.parentsquare.com/terms</a>

StudentSquare Consent -- Pursuant to Children's Online Privacy and Protection Act ("COPPA"), ParentSquare relies on the School's consent on behalf of students in order to allow those under 13 years of age to use our services.

**Questions? Contact me** 



Linn Sillers

Co-Founder - Sales Director

linn@parentsquare.com +18054520109

#### ParentSquare, Inc.

6144 Calle Real, Suite 200A Goleta, CA 93117 United States



Title Charter School of Morgan Hill District - Smart Sites

File name redir

Document ID 2e0c156f840be1273d4af56e93add89d96acff81

Audit trail date format MM / DD / YYYY

Status • Signed

#### This document was signed on app.hubspot.com

### Document History

SENT	<b>12 / 12 / 2024</b> 21:00:28 UTC	Sent for signature to Paige Cisewski (pcisewski@csmh.org) and Kristin McCann (kristin.mccann@parentsquare.com) from esign@hubspot.com IP: 54.174.52.21
$\odot$	12 / 12 / 2024	Viewed by Paige Cisewski (pcisewski@csmh.org)
VIEWED	21:00:49 UTC	IP: 204.88.158.155
N	12 / 12 / 2024	Signed by Paige Cisewski (pcisewski@csmh.org)
SIGNED	21:03:05 UTC	IP: 204.88.158.155
$\odot$	12 / 13 / 2024	Viewed by Kristin McCann (kristin.mccann@parentsquare.com)
VIEWED	21:37:38 UTC	IP: 104.145.75.117
1	12 / 13 / 2024	Signed by Kristin McCann (kristin.mccann@parentsquare.com)
SIGNED	21:37:48 UTC	IP: 104.145.75.117
$\otimes$	12 / 13 / 2024	The document has been completed.
COMPLETED	21:37:48 UTC	